
11:15 P.M.
11:59 P.M.

5:40 P.M.
6:15 P.M.

8:45 P.M.
9:45 P.M. 
10:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:40  P.M.

9:00 A.M.
9:15 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
1:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:45 P.M.

Staff

Moon

Moon

Moon,Truck Drivers & Chaperones
Moon

Depart for Roswell High School
Arrive at Roswell High School

Band Room Closes

Warm Up
WE DIVIDED THE LINE

Change out of uniform and grab food

SENIOR Meet up for Retreat
Awards Begin

Students and Chaperones are seated in the Band Room
Depart for Milton High School

Arrive at Milton High School
Bathroom Breaks, Changing, Unloading of Equipment, Etc…

Group Meeting

Front Ensemble Arrives/Leadership Arrives
Prop Crew takes Props to Stadium/Practice Field

Staff Meeting
Rehearsal Begins

Lunch/ Polshing of Instruments/Loading Equipment
Chaperones Arrive

White Columns Invitational

TIME EVENT CONTACT

Saturday, November 3 @ Milton High School

Band Room Opens Moon
Moon

Prop Committee
Moon
Staff

Lead Chaperone


