

White Columns Invitational

Saturday, November 3 @ Milton High School

TIME	EVENT	CONTACT
9:00 A.M.	Band Room Opens	Moon
9:15 A.M.	Front Ensemble Arrives/Leadership Arrives	Moon
9:30 A.M.	Prop Crew takes Props to Stadium/Practice Field	Prop Committee
9:30 A.M.	Staff Meeting	Moon
10:00 A.M.	Rehearsal Begins	Staff
1:00 P.M.	Lunch/ Polshing of Instruments/Loading Equipment	
2:30 P.M.	Chaperones Arrive	Lead Chaperone
2:45 P.M.	Students and Chaperones are seated in the Band Room	Moon
3:00 P.M.	Depart for Milton High School	
3:30 P.M.	Arrive at Milton High School	
3:40 P.M.	Bathroom Breaks, Changing, Unloading of Equipment, Etc	Moon,Truck Drivers & Chaperon
4:30 P.M.	Group Meeting	Moon
4:40 P.M.	Warm Up	Staff
5:40 P.M.	WE DIVIDED THE LINE	
6:15 P.M.	Change out of uniform and grab food	
8:45 P.M.	SENIOR Meet up for Retreat	Moon
9:45 P.M.	Awards Begin	
10:30 P.M.	Depart for Roswell High School	
44.45 D.M	Arrive at Roswell High School	
11:15 P.M.		